Howa Robodrill VMC Machine

MODEL: MKN-U115VT, YOM: - 2011
I - il

IHN-H5UT

Title Description

X- axis

Y- axis
Travel .

Z- axis

Distance From Spindle to Table
Spindle nose
Spindle Spindle speed
Spindle Power

Table Dimensions

LELLS Max. Loading Weight
ATC No. of Tools
Feed rate Rapid Traverse of X, Y, Z axis
CNC System Controller

Dimensions (L x W x H) (Approx.)

Machine size Machine weight (Approx.)

«» Optional Accessories Available with Machine

mm
type
rpm

Kw

Kg
Nos

m/min

mm

CONFIDENCE

AUTOMATION PVT. LTD.

MKN-U115VT
150

200
200 + 50(ATC)
150-350
NT15
8,000
3.0/1.5
300x265
40
20
50 x 50 x 50
Mitsubishi M70
1767 x 700 x 2080
1100

“www.confidenceautomation.com | © sales(@confidenceautomation.com



