



Howa Robodrill VMC Machine

MODEL: MKN-U115VT, YOM: - 2011



Title	Description	Unit	MKN-U115VT
Travel	X- axis	mm	150
	Y- axis	mm	200
	Z- axis	mm	200 + 50(ATC)
	Distance From Spindle to Table	mm	150-350
Spindle	Spindle nose	type	NT15
	Spindle speed	rpm	8,000
	Spindle Power	Kw	3.0/1.5
Table	Table Dimensions	mm	300x265
	Max. Loading Weight	Kg	40
ATC	No. of Tools	Nos	20
Feed rate	Rapid Traverse of X, Y, Z axis	m/min	50 x 50 x 50
CNC System	Controller	-	Mitsubishi M70
Machine size	Dimensions (L x W x H) (Approx.)	mm	1767 x 700 x 2080
	Machine weight (Approx.)	kg	1100

❖ Optional Accessories Available with Machine